Acéount Name

‘Address

Date
Account Number-
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance
CIF No.

_IFS Code
MICR Code
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Apr 2021

:Mr. AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI

: NEW COLONY

MISRAULIYA

GHAZIPUR RAUZA-233001
NEW COLONY
: 1 Oct 2022

: 00000032516521512

: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR

: 0.00

: 2.7000

: 269565.00

: 85842439403
: SBIN0000107
: 208002002

: Yes

:2,012.44

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2021 to 31 Mar 2022

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7.Apr2021| 7 Apr2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,49,811.00 1,51,823.44
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI098 [FROM .
) 2127749806*PRATAPGARH 3199957044306
TREAS- ]
12 Apr 12 Apr|CASH CHEQUE-anuj kumar 75490 40,000.00 1,11,823.44
2021 2021|pandey-75490 ’
49 Apr|. 19 Apr{WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 92,623.44
2021 2021 32721035357 .
19 Apr 19 Apr|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 65,000.00 27,623.44
2021 2021 40144438307
30 Apr 30 Apr|DEBIT- 2,000.00 25,623.44
© 2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-347250-103G-
30 Apr 30 Apr{DEBIT- 2,000.00 23,623.44
2021 2021(0000000000000000000000000
. |CMP.SBIMF SIP-166905-081G-
30 Apr 30 Apr|DEBIT- 2,000.00 21,623.44
2021 20210000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-719702-021G-
19 May 19 May|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 2,423.44
2021 - 2021 32721035357
21 May 21 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,49,811.00 1,52,234.44
© 2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI142 |FROM
. 2194397068*PRATAPGARH 3199865044307
, TREAS- -
31 May|- 31 May|DEBIT- 2,000.00 1,50,234.44
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF S|P-347250-103G- .
31 May{- 31 May|DEBIT- 2,000.00 1,48,234.44
2021 2021]0000000000000000000000000 .
CMP SBIMF SIP-166905-091G-
31 May 31 May|DEBIT- 2,000.00 " 1,46,234.44
2021 2021{0000000000000000000000000
. CMP SBIMF SIP-719702-021G-
1 Jun 2021| 1 Jun 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,49,811.00 2,96,045.44
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI153 |FROM
2109078600*PRATAPGARH  |3199969044303
TREAS- - S

S\




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
. Date No.
7 Jun 2024| 7 Jun 2021|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75492 40,000.00 " 2,66,045.44
tripathi-75492
7-Jun 2021]| 7 Jun 2021{CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1,50,000.00 1,06,045.44
. TRANSFER TO-75493 FROM .
. 32998402481 -
/75493
7 Jun 2021| 7 Jun 2021{CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR 75494 DEEPAK 3,865.00 1,02,180.44
NO: SBIN221158066978-75494 |KUMAR .
. DEEPAK KUMAR SHUNDILYA |SHUNDILYA
16 Jun 16 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 84,598.00 1,86,778.44
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI168 | FROM
' 2133376030*PRATAPGARH  |3199675044306
TREAS-
“19 Jun 19 Jun|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,67,578.44
2021 2021 32721035357
19 Jun 19 Jun|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,38,000.00 29,578.44
2021 2021 40237576929
20 Jun 20 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MABO0078389012 1.00 29,579.44
2021 2021|IMPS117022212298/11111111 |1 :
11/XX1002/Bank Accou- I;/IABOOO7838901 2|
20 Jun 20 Jun|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00075809349 1.00 29,580.44
2021 . 2021|IMPS117022212429/11111111 |1 .
11/XX1002/Bank Accou- MACO00075809349
1
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT'INTEREST- 549.00 30,129.44
2021 - 2021 .
29 Jun 29 Jun|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,279.00 31,408.44
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI181 |FROM
2142891906*PRATAPGARH  |3199960044301
. TREAS-
30 Jun 30 Jun|DEBIT- .2,000.00 29,408.44
2021 2021/0000000000000000000000000 .
' CMP SBIMF SIP-347250-103G-
30 Jun 30 Jun|DEBIT- 2,000.00 27,408.44
- 2021 20210000000000000000000000000
: CMP SBIMF SIP-166905-091G-
30 Jun 30 Jun|DEBIT- 2,000.00 25,408.44
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
. CMP SBIMF SIP-719702-021G-
1Jul 2021| 1 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,48,869.00 1,74,277.44
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI182 |FROM
2449987915*PRATAPGARH  |3199966044306
- |TREAS-
1Jul 2021| 1 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER-INB MABQ0079306059 503.00 © 1,74,780.44
IMPS118217396694/11111111 |0
11/XX6004/77237ZEGOJ- g/IABOOO79306059
7 Jul 2021] 7 Jul 2021|TO CLEARING-ICI 75495 3,525.00 1,71,255.44
ABHIYANTA VIDUT VITRAN A-
75495
8 Jul 2021| 8 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00081101820 1,299.00 1,72,554.44
. IMPS118917374014/11111111 |3
11/XX6004/54KJAD5318- MAA00081101820
3
14 Jul 2021 14 Jul 2021|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan {75496 40,000.00 . 1,32,554.44
, ' tripathi-75496
15 Jul 2021/ 15 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER-INB MABO00080515294 1,080.42 1,33,634.86
’ IMPS119616319388/11111111 16
11/XX6004/XJFMGIMGU5- g/IA80008051 5294
19 Jul 2021{ 19 Jul 2021 | WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,14,434.86
32721035357
19 Jul 2021] 19 Jul 2021 |DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 84,000.00 30,434.86
40302565620
-1 30 Jul 2021] 30 Jul 2021 |DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 28,434.86
~ |166905-091G-
30 Jul 2021| 30 Jul 2021 |DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 26,434.86
. ) 719702-021G-
30 Jul 2021| 30 Jui 2021 |DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- %;OO0.00 24,434.86
347250-103G- v




Ref No./Cheque

Txn Date |Value Description Debit Credit Balance
Date No. .
2 Aug 2021| 2 Aug 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,48,869.00 1,73,303.86
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 |FROM
21911 36487*PRATAPGARH 3199675044306
' TREAS-
9 Aug 2021] 9 Aug 2021|CASH CHEQUE-SATRUGHAN 75497 40,000.00 1,33,303.86
' TRIPATHI-75497
19 Aug 19 Aug {WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,14,103.86
2021 2021 ?_127-21 035357
19 Aug 19 Aug|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 83,000.00 31,103.86
2021 2021 40378754483 -
30 Aug 30 Aug|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 29,103.86
2021 2021}347250-103G-
30 Aug 30 Aug|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 27,103.86
2021 - 2021(166905-091G-
30 Aug 30 Aug |DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 25,103.86
2021 2021|71 9702-{)21 G-
9 Sep 2021] 9 Sep 2021|TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 21,029.00 46,132.86
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40378754483
9 Sep 2021| 9 Sep 2021{CASH CHEQUE-CASH 75498 40,000.00 6,132.86
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-75498
18 Sep| 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,64,291.00 1,70,423.86
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI262 [FROM .
2167651535*PRATAPGARH  13199971044309
TREAS-* .
19 Sep 19 Sep|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- [ TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,51,223.86
2021 2021 32721035357
19 Sep 19 Sep|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,19,000.00] . 32,223.86
2021 2021 40452887929
- 25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST- ’ 523.00 32,746.86
2021 2021
30 Sep 30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 30,746.86
2021 2021|719702-021G-
30 Sep| ~ 30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 28,746.86
2021 2021|347250-103G-
30 Sep 30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 26,746.86
2021 2021|166905-091G-
40t 2021| 4 Oct 2021|TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 20,020.00 46,766.86
. DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40452887929
4 Oct 2021| 4 Oct 2021|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75499 40,000.00 6,766.86
tripathi-75499 :
6 Oct 2021| 6 Oct 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,64,291.00 1,71,057.86
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI280 |[FROM
21981 70980*PRATAPGARH 3199960044301
TREAS-
12 Oct 12 Oct|CASH CHEQUE-anuj kumar 75500 30,000.00 1,41,057.86
2021 2021|pandey-75500
.14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 42,385.00 1,83,442.86
2021 .2021|NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH212|FROM
87973012*IDFC IB 1011 TR3- |3198419044300
19 Oct 19 Oct|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- [ TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,64,242.86
2021 2021 32721035357
19 Oct 19 Oct|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,32,000.00 32,242.86
2021 2021 40520111291
1 Nov 2021| 1 Nov 2021|DEBIT- 2,000.00 30,242.86
. - 10000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-166905-091G-
1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021|DEBIT- . 2,000.00 * 28,242.86
; 0000000000000000000000000 .
CMP SBIMF SIP-719702-021G-
1 Nov 2021| 1 Nov 2021 |DEBIT- 2,000.00 26,242.86
0000000000000000000000000 ’
CMP SBIMF SIP-347250-103G-
1 Nov 2021| 1 Nov 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,64,291.00 1,90,533.86
. NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI305 |FROM
2131784323*PRATAPGARH  {3199679044302
TREAS-_
15 Nov 15 Nov| CASH CHEQUE-ANUJ KUMAR | 75501 40,000.00 - 1,50,5633.86
2021 2021{PANDEY-75501 NS
19 Nov 19 Nov|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 \/)/ 1,31,333.86
2021 2021 32721035357

&




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
: Date No.
19 Nov 19 Nov|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 98,000.00 33,333.86
2021 2021 40588760441
20 Nov 20 Nov|CREDIT INTEREST-- 459.00 33,792.86
2021 2021
20 Nov 20 Nov|DEBIT INTEREST-- 459.00 33,333.86
2021 2021
25 Nov 25 Nov| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 98,000.00 1,31,333.86
2021 2021 |DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40588760441
25Nov| - 25 Nov|TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM .1,32,321.00 2,63,654.86
2021 2021 |DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40520111291
25 Nov 25 Nov| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP [SWEEP FROM 3,019.00 2,66,673.86
2021 2021 |DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40452887929 ] -
25Nov|. 25 Nov|CHQ TRANSFER-RTGS UTR |75502 KTL 2,58,000.00 8,673.86
. 2021 2021|NO: AUTOMOBILE .
SBINR52021112553551889-  (PVT LTD
75502 KTL AUTOMOBILE PVT
LTD
30 Nov 30 Nov| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,013.00 10,686.86
2021 2021 40452887929
30 Nov 30 Nov|DEBIT- 2,000.00 8,686.86
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
i CMP SBIMF SIP-166905-091G-
30 Nov 30 Nov|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,013.00 10,699.86
2021 2021 40452887929
30 Nov| - 30 Nov|DEBIT- 2,000.00 8,699.86
2021 2021|0000000000000000000000000
CMP SBIMF SIP-719702-021G-
30 Nov 30 Nov| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,013.00 10,712.86
2021 2021 . 40452887929
30 Nov 30 Nov|DEBIT- * . 2,000.00 8,712.86
2021 2021]0000000000000000000000000 ’
CMP SBIMF SIP-347250-103G- .
30 Nov 30 Nov|CHEQUE DEPOSIT-149661 |TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 13,712.86
2021 2021 : 30085204128
. /149661 _
1 Dec 2021| 1 Dec 2021 | TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 7,048.00 20,760.86
. . 40452887929
1 Dec 2021| 1:Dec 2021 |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER~ |TRANSFERTO 20,000.00 760.86
: 40600198400
1 Dec 20211 1 Dec 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,64,291.00 1,65,051.86
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI335 |FROM
2175493526*PRATAPGARH (3199680044308
TREAS-
2 Dec 2021| 2 Dec 2021|CASH CHEQUE-SATRUGHAN (75508 25,000.00 1,40,051.86
TRIPATHI-75509
10 Dec 10 Dec|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 8,000.00 1,32,051.86
2021 2021 | TRANSFER TO-75510 FROM
37715268056
: 175510
19 Dec 19 Dec|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,12,851.86
2021 2021 . 32721035357
19 Dec . 19 Dec|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO * 79,000.00 33,851.86
2021 2021 ) 40654812284
20 Dec 20 Dec|CASH CHEQUE-STRUGHAN |75511 20,000.00 13,851.86
2021 2021 TRIPATHI-75511 : :
24 Dec 24 Dec|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,800.00 17,651.86
2021 2021|NEFT*HDFC0000240*N358211 [FROM .
' 764184124*KTL AUTOMOBILE [3199421044306
25 Dec 25 Dec|CREDIT INTEREST- 668.00 18,319.86
2021 2021
28 Dec 28 Dec|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 4,800.00 13,519.86
2021} - 2021|TRANSFER TO-75513 FROM
37193716053
/75513
28 Dec 28 Dec| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 36,021.00 49,540.86
2021 2021|DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40654812284
28 Dec 28 Dec|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75512 \40,000.00 9,540.86
2021 2021 |tripathi-75512 Y




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date ’ No. . .
28 Dec 28 Dec| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 28,017.00 37,557.86
2021 2021|DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40654812284
28 Dec 28 Dec|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR  |75514 PROUOST 28,192.00 9,365.86
2021 2021|NO: SBIN421362662158-75514 |LAW GIRLS .
; : PROUOST LAW GIRLS MESS [MESS
30 Dec 30 Dec|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,001.00 11,366.86
2021 2021 : : 40654812284
30 Dec 30 Dec|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 9,366.86
2021 2021|166905-091G-
30 Dec 30 Dec| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,001.00 11,367.86
2021 2021 40654812284
30 Dec 30 Dec|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- ' 2,000.00 9,367.86
2021 2021{719702-021G- :
30 Dec 30 Dec| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 11,008.00 20,375.86
2021 2021 40654812284
30 Dec 30 Dec|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 18,375.86
2021 2021|347250-103G-
1 Jan 2022| 1 Jan 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,019.00 20,394.86
40452887929
1-Jan 2022| 1 Jan 2022 |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 394.86
. 40600198400
1 Jan 2022| 1 Jan 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER "1,73,108.00 1,73,502.86
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI001 |FROM
2230481912*PRATAPGARH 3199968044304
TREAS- .
19 Jan|" 19 Jan|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,54,302.86
2022 2022 32721035357 :
19 Jan 19 Jan|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,19,000.00 35,302.86
2022 2022 40726823397
31 Jan 31 Jan|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 33,302.86
2022 2022|166905-091G-
31 Jan 31 Jan|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 31,302.86
2022 2022|347250-103G-
31 Jan 31 Jan|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SiP- 2,000.00 29,302.86
2022 2022|719702-021G-
*4 Feb 2022] 1 Feb 2022|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER~ |TRANSFERTO 20,000.00 9,302.86
40600198400
| 1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,08,108.00 1,17,410.86
. NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI032 |FROM
2280432683*PRATAPGARH 3199421044306
. TREAS-
2 Feb 2022| 2 Feb 2022|CASH CHEQUE-ANUJ KUMAR 75515 45,000.00 72,410.86
' PANDEY-75515
19 Feb 19 Feb|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 53,210.86
2022 2022 . 32721035357
19 Feb 19 Feb|DEBIT SWEEP- SWEEP TO 17,000.00 36,210.86
+ 2022 2022 40797560353
28 Feb 28 Feb|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- '2,000.00 34,210.86
2022 2022{719702-021G- S
28 Feb 28 Feb|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 32,210.86
2022 20221347250-103G-
28 Feb 28 Feb|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 30,210.86
2022 20221166905-091G-
- 28Feb 28 Feb| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 14,722.00 44,932.86
2022 2022|DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40021489102
28 Feb 28 Feb| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 17,010.00 61,942.86
2022 2022|DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40797560353
28 Feb 28 Feb|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR 75517 TEWANI 51,004.72 10,938.14
2022 2022|NO: SBIN322059119228-75517 | AND AMARNANI
. TEWANI AND AMARNANI INFRA .
INFRA PROJECTS PROJECTS
1 Mar 2022| 1 Mar 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 10,027.00 20,965.14
: 39949795193
1 Mar 2022| 1 Mar 2022| TO CLEARING-AXS LIC OF |75516 10,023.00 10,942.14
INDIA PRATAPGARH A-75516 .
1 Mar 2022| 1 Mar 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT--* SWEEP FROM 10,027.00 20,969.14
. 39949795193 .
1 Mdr 2022} 1 Mar 2022 |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 29,000,00 969.14
40600198400 W

¥




DEEPAK KUMAR SHANDILYA

SHANDILYA

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
: Date No.
4 Mar 2022| 4 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,00,477.00 1,01,446.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI064 [FROM
2240678491*PRATAPGARH  |3199424044303
- TREAS-
4 Mar 2022| 4 Mar 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 52,488.00 1,63,934.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI064 |FROM
2240679451*PRATAPGARH  |3199971044309
TREAS-
‘| 7 Mar 2022| 7 Mar 2022|CASH CHEQUE-ANUJ KUMAR | 75518 45,000.00 - 1,08,934.14
PANDEY-75518
11 Mar 11 Mar|TO CLEARING-AXS LIC OF 75519 13,075.00 95,859.14
2022 2022|INDIA PRATAPGARH A-75519
19Mar; . 19 Mar WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 76,659.14
2022 2022 - 32721035357
19 Mar 19 Mar|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 40,000.00 36,659.14
2022 2022 40863567650 .
22 Mar 22 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,762.00 38,421.14
2022} 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI082 |FROM .
o 2271173862*PRATAPGARH  13198676044305
. TREAS- -
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- -539.00 38,960.14
2022 2022
30 Mar 30 Mar|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 36,960.14
2022 2022|347250-103G-
- 30 Mar 30 Mar|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 34,960.14
2022 2022|166905-091G-
30 Mar 30 Mar|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 32,960.14
2022 2022|719702-021G-
30 Mar 30 Mar| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 23,138.00 56,098.14
2022 2022 |DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40084759416 )
30 Mar 30 Mar|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR {75520 DEEPAK 42,500.00 13,698.14
2022 12022|NO: SBIN122089267947-75520 | KUMAR

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computér generated statement and does not require a sighature.
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Account Name :Mr. AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
Address : NEW COLONY
MISRAULIYA
GHAZIPUR RAUZA-233001
_ NEW COLONY
Date : 1 Oct 2022
Account Number : 00000032516521512 )
Account Description - SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR
Drawing Power :0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) 1 2.7000
_MOD Balance 1 269565.00
CIF No. : 85842439403
IFS Code : SBIN0O0O00107
MIER Code : 208002002
Nomination Registered  :Yes '

Balance as on 1 Apr 2022 : 13,598.14

Account Statement fro.m 1 Apr 2022 to 30 Sep 2022

Txn Date Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit _Credit Balance
: Date No. 4
1 Apr 2022| 1 Apr 2022 TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 7,006.00 20,604.14
40863567650
1 Apr2022| 1 Apr 2022 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 604.14
_ 40600198400
2 Apr 2022| 2 Apr 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 33,030.00 33,634.14
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40863567650
2 Apr 2022| 2 Apr 2022 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP SWEEP FROM 18,122.00 51,756.14
2 - |DEPOSIT BY TRANSF_ER- 39949795193
2 Apr 2022| 2 Apr 2022|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan  |75521 40,000.00 11,756.14
957166334259-75521
7.Apr2022| 7 Apr2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,03,108.00 2,14,864.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI!098 |FROM .
2201196279*PRATAPGARH 3199424044303
TREAS- .
16 Apr 16 Apr| CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1,50,000.00 64,864.14
2022 2022 | TRANSFER TO-75522 FROM ‘
32998402481
: | 75522
18 Apr 18 ApriCHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR |75524 5,100.00 59,764.14
2022 - 2022|NO: SBIN122108704632-75524 | MANPREET
MANPREET KAUR KAUR -
.18 Apr 18 Apr|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75523 25,000.00 34,764.14
2022 .2022 |tripathi 957166334259-75523
18 Apr 18 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,100.00 39,864.14
2022 2022 | NEFTRRSBIN122108704632(1 |FROM
8-04-22)Account Does Not E- 3199304001570
19 Apr 19 Apr|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 20,664.14
2022 2022 32721035357
19 Apr 19 Apr|BY TRANSFER-INB MAA00101015634 1.00 20,665.14
2022 2022 |IMPS210911054037/11111111 {7 '
. 11/%XX1002/kfinTechno- ¥M001 01015634
20 Apr 20 Apr|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR 75525 5,100.00 15,565.14
2022 2022|NO: SBIN422110038604-75525 MANPREET .
) MANPREET KAUR KAUR .
© 21 Apr 21 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 43,454.00 59,019.14
2022 2022 |NEFT*IDFB0010204*IDFBH221{FROM
1B glzngSBQ*IDFC INFRA 3199678044303 \D

2




Txn Date

Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Baiance
Date - : No.
| 1 May 2022 1 May 2022{WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 39,019.14
: 40600198400
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022 |DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 37,019.14
16690_5-091 G-
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 35,018.14
347250-103G-
2 May 2022| 2 May 2022|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 33,019.14
719702-021G-
4 May 2022| 4 May 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,63,108.00 1,96,127.14
' " |INEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI125 [FROM
2239998392*PRATAPGARH 3199420044306
TREAS-
6 May 2022| 6 May 2022 |CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75526 45,000.00 1,61,127.14
i tripathi-75526 .
19 May " 19 May|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,31,927.14
- 2022 2022 . 32721035357
19 May 19 May |DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 94,000.00 37,927.14
2022 2022 : 40994341167 .
30 May 30 May|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 35,927.14
2022 2022(347250-103G- .
30 May 30 May|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 33,927.14
2022 2022|166905-091G-
30 May 30 May|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 31,927.14
2022 20221719702-021G- )
1 Jun 2022| 1 Jun 2022|{WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- |TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 11,927.14
) 40600198400
3 Jun 2022 3 Jun 2022{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,63,108.00 1,75,035.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI155 [FROM
2287580766*PRATAPGARH 3199964044308
TREAS-
6 Jun 2022| 6 Jun 2022|CASH CHEQUE- 75527 45,000.00 1,30,035.14
SHATRUGHAN TRIPATHI-
‘ 75527
8 Jun 2022| 8 Jun-2022|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75528 40,000.00 90,035.14
tripathi-75528
10 Jun 10 Jun|CASH CHEQUE-shatrughan 75529 40,000.00 50,035.14
2022 2022 | tripathi-75529
13 Jun 13 Jun|TRANSFER CRED!T-SWEEP |SWEEP.FROM 83,136.00 1,33,171.14
2022 2022 |DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40994341167 )
13 Jun 13 Jun|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1,20,000.00 13,171.14
- 2022 2022 | TRANSFER TO-75530 FROM .
. . . 10863756448
[ 75530
15 Jun 15 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 11,020.00 24,191.14
. 2022 2022 40994341167
15 Jun 15 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 24,127.00 48,318.14
2022 2022 40144438907
15 Jun 15 Jun|TO CLEARING-HDF MISHRE {75531 35,000.00 13,318.14
2022 2022 |LAL AJAY KUMAR-75531
19 Jun 19 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 6,034.00 19,352.14
2022 2022 40144438907
19 Jun 19 Jun|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- | TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 152.14
2022 2022 32721035357
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 528.00 680.14
2022 .2022 -
27 Jun 27 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP [SWEEP FROM 76,040.00 76,720.14
2022 . 2022|DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40237576929
© 27 Jun 27 Jun|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 63,000.00 13,720.14
2022| - 2022| TRANSFER TO-75533, FROM
. 10863758140
175533
28 Jun 28 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 69,071.00 82,791.14
2022 2022 i 40237576929
28 Jun ‘28 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 38,561.00 ©1,21,352.14
2022 2022 40144438907
28 Jun 28 Jun|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 45,696.00 1,67,048.14
2022 2022 39949795193 .
28 Jun 28 Jun| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM ;gj 7,104.00 1,74,162.14
2022 40726823397 N
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Chequ Debit Credit Balance
Date No. .
28 Jun 28 Jun|TO CLEARING-HDF TEWANI | 75532 1,60,160.00 13,992.14
2022 2022 | AND AMARNANI INFRA-75532
30 Jun 30 Jun|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,030.00 16,022.14
2022 '2022 40726823397
30 Jun 30 Jun|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 14,022.14
2022 2022|347250-103G- :
.30 Jun 30 Jun|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,030.00 16,052.14
2022 2022 ' 40726823397
30 Jun 30 Jun|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- : 2,000.00 14,052.14
2022 2022]166905-091G- :
30 Jun 30 Jun|TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,030.00 16,082.14
2022 2022 40726823397
30 Jun “30 Jun|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 14,082.14
2022 2022|719702-021G-
4 Jul2022| 1 Jul 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 45,683.00 59,765.14
: DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40726823397
1 Jul 2022] 1 Jul 2022|CASH CHEQUE-satrughan 75534 45,000.00 14,765.14
: tripathi-75534
1 Jul 2022| 1 Jul 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,63,108.00 1,77,873.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI182 {FROM
2228107324*PRATAPGARH  {3199678044303
TREAS-
1 Jul 2022| 1 Jul 2022 | WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 . 1,57,873.14
40600198400
4 Jul 2022] 4 Jul 2022|CASH CHEQUE-SATRUGHAN |75535 60,000.00 97,873.14
. TRIPATHI-75535
11 Jul 2022| 11 Jul 2022 |CASH CHEQUE-anuj kumar 75536 50,000.00 47,873.14
pandey-75536
18 Jul 2022| 18 Jul 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 11,212.00 59,085.14
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40726823397 - .
18 Jul 2022| 18 Jul 2022|CASH CHEQUE-RAM 75540 45,000.00 14,085.14
KRISHNA-75540 .
18 Jul 2022| 18 Jul 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 20,385.00 34,470.14
: DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40726823397
-1 18 Jul 2022| 18 Jul 2022|CHEQUE WDL- TRF FRM TRANSFER 20,000.00 14,470.14
. CHQ 075539-75539 FROM
10491669556
175539
19 Jul 2022 19 Jul 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 5,098.00 19,568.14
40726823397
19 Jul 2022} 19 Jui 2022 |WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 368.14
32721035357
25 Jul 2022| 25 Jul 2022|CREDIT INTEREST- 116.00 484.14|
25 Jul 2022| 25 Jul 2022 |DEBIT INTEREST-- 116.00 368.14
1 Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022 | TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 17,015.00 17,383.14
. 40302565620
1 'Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 15,383.14
. : 347250-103G-
1 Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022 | TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 2,002.00 17,385.14
40302565620
1 Aug 2022 1 Aug 2022|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- ' 2,000.00 15,385.14
. 166905-091G-
1 Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT- SWEEP FROM 2,002.00 17,387.14
. . 40302565620
1 Aug 2022| 1-Aug 2022|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 15,387.14
: 719702-021G-
1 Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM 5,004.00 20,391.14
40302565620 .
1 Aug 2022| 1 Aug 2022 | WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 391.14
40600198400
2 Aug 2022{ 2 Aug 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 50,046.00 50,437.14
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40302565620
2 Aug 2022 2 Aug 2022|CASH CHEQUE-RAM 75541 35,000.00 15,437.14
. - |KRISHNA-75541 .
11 Aug 11 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,66,684.00 ©1,82,121.14
2022 2022 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI224 |FROM . ’
: 2289489137*KANPUR 3199676044305
TREASURY™*- X
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Txn Date |Value Descripfion Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. |
17 Aug 17 Aug|{CASH CHEQUE- 75542 50,000.00 1,32,121.14
. 2022 2022 |RAMKRISHNA-75542
19 Aug 19 Aug|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI-| TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,12,921.14
2022 2022 . - 32721035357
19 Aug 19 Aug|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 72,000.00 40,921.14
2022 2022 41208486192
30 Aug 30 Aug|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 38,921.14
2022 2022|347250-103G-
. 30 Aug 30 Aug|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 36,921.14
2022 2022|166905-091G-
30 Aug 30 Aug|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 34,921.14
2022 2022|719702-021G-
1 Sep 2022| 1 Sep 2022 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER—- |TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 14,921.14
. : 40600198400
6 Sep 2022| 6 Sep 2022| TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP |SWEEP FROM 51,060.00 65,981.14
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER- 40378754483
6 Sep 2022| 6 Sep 2022 |CASH CHEQUE-CASH 75543 50,000.00 15,981.14
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-75543 .
6 Sep 2022| 6 Sep 2022|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER - 1,66,523.00 1,82,504.14
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI250 |[FROM
2232085899*KANPUR . 3199971044309
TREASURY*-
19 Sep 19 Sep|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-SI- TRANSFER TO 19,200.00 1,63,304.14
2022 2022 32721035357 .
19 Sep 19 Sep|DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO 1,22,000.00 41,304.14
2022 2022 41288062452 .
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 468.00 41,772.14
- 2022 2022
30 Sep 30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 39,772.14
2022 2022|347250-103G-
30 Sep -30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 37,772.14
2022 2022|166905-091G-
30 Sep 30 Sep|DEBIT-CMP SBIMF SIP- 2,000.00 35,772.14
2022 2022|719702-021G-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated stét_ement and does not require a signature.
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